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THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

ISIN: US8835561023
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Price
549.70 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US8835561023
TMO

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

210,801 EUR
S&P 500

551.70 EUR (200)
553.20 EUR (200)
549.70 EUR
549.70 EUR
549.70 EUR
549.70 EUR
550.38125 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 883556102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d40600e035b5a9b9a796b701edc21bc995849f64f05655077fa44edebfd9610&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f31ebb77d272d7597&time=1726675297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d27fa89159a22b6932f6b88a0b901029a75034d56f8cf681d3993dbba3d778e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2763fd5852965f22&time=1726675297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd6aefef8e61e8d461543550ded4d17d55dc1b8eebbec033a27a56d0fcbfba9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bb1f0cf7508c690a&time=1726675297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c1b76d72c954abd3e1ad1096074e727421635d5f9dd684cfa5fe4360d22fd88&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8df44351987f4c6c2&time=1726675297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=476471dad60b6f375a8ebe8904e57affeb178abce511e2209d03f4fcf6d77821&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34827c4b87989aa05&time=1726675297&tool=RSC

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Details

2024/09/17 08:00:55

Price
549.70 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US8835561023
Symbol TMO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 210,801 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 551.70 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 553.20 EUR (200)
Open 549.70 EUR
High 549.70 EUR
Low 549.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 549.70 EUR
VWAP 550.38125 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.79% +12.64% +15.87%
Perf (abs.) +14.90 +61.70 +75.30
Beta - - -
Volatility  23.01 23.71 26.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
09117

2024/
09117

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

17:38

08:01

17:46

Price

552.40 EUR

552.90 EUR

553.70 EUR

549.70 EUR

613.701 USD

555.82 EUR (54
549.74 EUR (43
533.96 EUR (78
506.28 EUR (70
574.30 EUR (2024/08/01
480.30 EUR (2024/01/02
574.30 EUR (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
398.00 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.00 5
0.28 32
0.00 1
257.68 10,821
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286988

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09117

2024/
09117

2024/
09/17

2024/
03/07

2024/
09117

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

16:50

08:00

18:20

17:44

08:10

08:08

550.90 EUR

613.93 USD

549.70 EUR

543.20 EUR

552.40 EUR

549.70 EUR

549.60 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19048

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Contact Details
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

168 Third Avenue - 02451 Waltham
Telefon: +1-781-622-1000

Fax: +1-781-622-1207

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

C. Harris
Debora Spar
Tyler Jacks
Dion Weisler
James Mullen
Jennifer
Johnson
Nelson Chai

R. Keith

Ruby Chandy
Scott Sperling
Marc N. Casper
Alan Sachs
Karen E.
Nelson

Lisa Britt
Michel Lagarde
Ryan Snyder

Sandy Pound

Stephen
Williamson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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